
New Boston Lions Baseball
Date Day Opponent Location Team Time
Feb 5 Mon Hughes Springs# Away JV/V 4:30/6:30

Feb 9 Fri Harts Bluff# Home V 5:00

Feb 16 Fri Linden-Kildare# Away JV/V 4:30/6:30

Feb 19 Mon Hughes Springs Home JV/V 4:30/6:30

Feb 22-23 Thurs-Fri Commerce Tournament Away V TBD

Feb 27 Tues Fouke, AR Away V/JV 4:30/7:00

Feb 29-Mar 2 Thurs-Sat New Boston Tournament Home V TBD

Mar 5 Tues Redwater* Away JV/V 4:30/7:00

Mar 8-9 Fri-Sat Ashdown Tournament Away V TBD

Mar 7-9 Thurs-Sat North Lamar JV Tournament Away JV TBD

Mar 12 Tues Haworth, OK Home JV/V 4:30/7:00

Mar 15 Fri Pewitt* Away JV/V 4:30/7:00

Mar 19 Tues Atlanta* Home JV/V 4:30/7:00

Mar 22 Fri Queen City* Away JV/V 4:30/7:00

Mar 26 Tues Hooks* Home JV/V 4:30/7:00
Mar 29 Fri Redwater* Home JV/V 4:30/7:00

Apr 2 Tues DeKalb* Away JV/V 4:30/7:00

Apr 5 Fri Haworth, OK Away JV/V 4:30/7:00

Apr 9 Tues Pewitt* Home JV/V 4:30/7:00

Apr 12 Fri Atlanta* Away JV/V 4:30/7:00

Apr 16 Tues Queen City* Home JV/V 4:30/7:00

Apr 19 Fri Hooks* Away JV/V 4:30/7:00

Apr 23 Tues DeKalb** Home JV/V 4:30/7:00

#Denotes Scrimmage

*Denotes District

**Senior Night

Head Coach: Bret Myers Superintendent: Brian Bobbitt

Assistant Coaches: William Beck, Aaron Formby Principal: Neil Koenig

E-mail: bmyers@nbschools.net Assistant Principal: Terry Alexander

Phone: 903-628-2521 Athletic Director: Jody Littleton


